
2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 
Challenge period ends:  08/16/2019 
 

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of 
the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 
allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
 
 
 

mailto:ddanielson@nrahq.org


NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion DIAZ, JENNIFER
Aurora, CO

367

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place CARVAGNO, NICOLE
Church Hill, TN

364

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place LEININGER, SARAH
Fort Mill, SC

363

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3541 HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC

Silver Tone Medal3522 KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3571 KALENZA, KAYLA   -   Fort Mill, SC

Silver Tone Medal3572 EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT

Bronze Tone Medal3553 FRASER, JADEN-ANN   -   CHURCH HILL, TN

Bronze Tone Medal3524 CATTRELL, OLIVIA   -   Church Hill, TN

Bronze Tone Medal3495 MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3531 HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT

Silver Tone Medal3392 CAMERON, MAYA   -   Fort Mill, SC

Bronze Tone Medal3323 SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3451 KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO

Silver Tone Medal3422 MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3393 ING, SENG   -   Denver, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3394 ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1272019  Indoor National Championships

127 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  JUNIOR 17 - Entries

DIAZ, JENNIFER   -   Aurora, CO3671. JR 

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC3542. JR 

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI3523. JR 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE3524. JR 

OSSI, CECELIA   -   ANNANDALE, NJ3365. JR 

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE3196. JR 

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN3127. JR 

JOHNSON, ASHTON   -   Adairsville, GA3118. JR 

LLOYD, ALIAH   -   KALAMAZOO, MI3079. JR 

MCLELLAN, MADYSEN   -   BAXLEY, GA30610. JR 

DANIELS, AARON   -   RIVER FALLS, WI29311. JR 

ASCHEBROOK, OLIVIA   -   Cedarburg, WI29212. JR 

SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA28613. JR 

EASTIN, ETHAN   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA24214. JR 

MC LAUGHLIN, LAUREN   -   Rockford, MI21415. JR 

MCMAHON, EVAN   -   SOUTH LYON, MI19916. JR 

COULSTON-GERIGK, CASSIE   -   Livonia, MI15817. JR 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 50 - Entries

CARVAGNO, NICOLE   -   Church Hill, TN3641. IJ 

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC3632. IJ 

KALENZA, KAYLA   -   Fort Mill, SC3573. IJ 

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT3574. IJ 

FRASER, JADEN-ANN   -   CHURCH HILL, TN3555. IJ 

CATTRELL, OLIVIA   -   Church Hill, TN3526. IJ 

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT3497. IJ 

DRINNON, HUNTER   -   Church Hill, TN3468. IJ 

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   KAILUA, HI3449. IJ 

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 50 - Entries

NOTO, NICK   -   Fort Mill, SC34310. IJ 

LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA33911. IJ 

MCPHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT33812. IJ 

CAMPBELL, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC33313. IJ 

YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN   -   HONOLULU, HI33014. IJ 

WERNER, DITSY   -   Kennesaw, GA330IJ 

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT32916. IJ 

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT32517. IJ 

CHANNELL, HAILEY   -   Fort Mill, SC32418. IJ 

BABCOCK, ANGUS   -   LITHIA SPRINGS, GA31919. IJ 

WILSON, IVAN   -   Fort Mill, SC31820. IJ 

COBEEN, DUANE   -   Kailua, HI31721. IJ 

NEAL, JACOB   -   Fort Mill, SC31422. IJ 

WEINFURTER, ALAN   -   Dallastown, PA31023. IJ 

KWOCK, ADAM   -   HONOLULU, HI30924. IJ 

GOH, MEGAN   -   HONOLULU, HI30325. IJ 

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA303IJ 

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI29827. IJ 

DANIELS, MEGGAN   -   RIVER FALLS, WI29128. IJ 

CHAPMAN, MACKENZIE   -   Superior, MT28829. IJ 

HAWKINS, CASSIDY   -   Church Hill, TN28430. IJ 

WEBER, CLAUDIA   -   CLEONA, PA27531. IJ 

WICKINGS, CODY   -   Fort Mill, SC27332. IJ 

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN26733. IJ 

NAKAGAWA, CARTER   -   HONOLULU, HI26634. IJ 

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT26435. IJ 

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN26236. IJ 

BURNS-MASON, JASON   -   Comstock Park, MI25237. IJ 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

127 - Total EntriesCompetitor Rankings by Category

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 50 - Entries

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN25138. IJ 

GIZENSKI, BENJAMIN   -   Wapwallopen, PA25039. IJ 

SAMMON, JACOB   -   RIVER FALLS, WI24340. IJ 

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI24241. IJ 

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA   -   HOUSTON, MN22942. IJ 

PENA, PAYTON   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI229IJ 

YANAGISAWA, HALEY   -   Kailua, HI19444. IJ 

QUIST, HALEY   -   Caledonia, MI194IJ 

FLATLAND, JAMESON   -   Decorah, IA19346. IJ 

RODERICK, RAYCHEL   -   NORTH BRANCH, MN17147. IJ 

BOOMSTRA, LUKE   -   Hudsonville, MI15348. IJ 

LONGO, ANTHONY   -   Bloomington, MN14649. IJ 

LONGO, EDMOND   -   Bloomington, MN8150. IJ 

  SUB-JUNIOR 26 - Entries

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT3531. SJ 

CAMERON, MAYA   -   Fort Mill, SC3392. SJ 

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT3323. SJ 

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN3234. SJ 

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT3205. SJ 

TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA3196. SJ 

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT3187. SJ 

BRINK, ANDREW   -   Fort Mill, SC3138. SJ 

SHEFMIRE, CARRIE   -   Fort Mill, SC3119. SJ 

MANEVAL, TRACE   -   Berwick, PA30810. SJ 

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA28411. SJ 

MOORE, NATHAN   -   HERSHEY, PA27012. SJ 

GUERNSEY, JADEN   -   Pickrell, NE26413. SJ 

LEWIS, ALEXIA   -   DEPERE, WI26314. SJ 

BATES, ETHAN   -   MANHATTAN, MT26215. SJ 

DEMEMBER, PATRICK   -   Blackshear, GA25516. SJ 

KALETA, MICHAEL   -   Wapwallopen, PA25417. SJ 

DREY, MADELINE   -   Superior, MT24718. SJ 

LUBICK, EVAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT23719. SJ 

READLER, WYATT   -   Wapwallopen, PA23320. SJ 

CARLSON, WILLIAM   -   Houston, MN21821. SJ 

JOHNSON, GARRETT   -   STACY, MN20122. SJ 

LONGO, JACQUELINE   -   BLOOMINGTON, MN14223. SJ 

EKLUND, JASMINE   -   Columbia, PA10224. SJ 

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN8125. SJ 

MCVEIGH, FINNIAN   -   WHITE BEAR TOWNSHIP, MN7826. SJ 

  JROTC 34 - Entries

KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO3451. JT 

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO3422. JT 

ING, SENG   -   Denver, CO3393. JT 

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO3394. JT 

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO3345. JT 

LARA, ABDIEL   -   LAREDO, TX3286. JT 

SALAZAR, KAMERON   -   PUEBLO, CO3267. JT 

CONFER, MEGHAN   -   Fountain, CO3248. JT 

KELLY, ROSE   -   Denver, CO3229. JT 

MENDEZ, SURIANA   -   Denver, CO32110. JT 

FARRELL, ELENA   -   Denver, CO32011. JT 

MUNOZ, ANTONIO   -   Laredo, TX31612. JT 

TINEROW, ANGELINA   -   Fountain, CO316JT 

BARELA, SETH   -   Denver, CO31514. JT 

HERNANDEZ, DIEGO   -   LAREDO, TX31215. JT 

DE LAITTRE, KAITLYNN   -   Pueblo, CO31116. JT 

FLOYD, MADESYN   -   Fountain, CO31017. JT 

ALTMAN, MATTHEW   -   LAREDO, TX30918. JT 

ORTIZ, KRISTINA   -   San Juan, TX30719. JT 

GARCIA, ARANZA   -   PHARR, TX30220. JT 

TROECKLER, JOSH   -   Fountain, CO29821. JT 

SALINAS, ADAMARI   -   LAREDO, TX29722. JT 

  JROTC 34 - Entries

ALLISION, COURTNEY   -   Fountain, CO29523. JT 

MARTINEZ, LAYLA   -   San Juan, TX29024. JT 

HOOD, RYLEE   -   Fountain, CO28625. JT 

TREJO, HILLARY   -   Denver, CO28026. JT 

NAJERA, AUDRI   -   Fountain, CO27727. JT 

ORTIZ, LUIS   -   SAN JUAN, TX27428. JT 

BOWENS, DARIOUS   -   Denver, CO274JT 

GARCIA, BRANDON   -   DENVER, CO25730. JT 

CORREA, ISELA   -   San Juan, TX25131. JT 

CANTU, JESSENIA   -   PHARR, TX24532. JT 

OZUNA, MODESTO   -   San Juan, TX23733. JT 

PARDO, JUAN   -   San Juan, TX18334. JT 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

  National Ranking - All Competitors 127 - Total Entries

DIAZ, JENNIFER   -   Aurora, CO3671. JR 

CARVAGNO, NICOLE   -   Church Hill, TN3642. IJ 

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC3633. IJ 

KALENZA, KAYLA   -   Fort Mill, SC3574. IJ 

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT3575. IJ 

FRASER, JADEN-ANN   -   CHURCH HILL, TN3556. IJ 

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC3547. JR 

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT3538. SJ 

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI3529. JR 

CATTRELL, OLIVIA   -   Church Hill, TN35210. IJ 

SIMPSON, JAMES   -   WAYNE, NE35211. JR 

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT34912. IJ 

DRINNON, HUNTER   -   Church Hill, TN34613. IJ 

KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO34514. JT 

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   KAILUA, HI34415. IJ 

NOTO, NICK   -   Fort Mill, SC34316. IJ 

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO34217. JT 

LEE, MCKINLEY   -   Mershon, GA33918. IJ 

ING, SENG   -   Denver, CO33919. JT 

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   Pueblo, CO33920. JT 

CAMERON, MAYA   -   Fort Mill, SC33921. SJ 

MCPHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT33822. IJ 

OSSI, CECELIA   -   ANNANDALE, NJ33623. JR 

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO33424. JT 

CAMPBELL, JOSHUA   -   Fort Mill, SC33325. IJ 

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT33226. SJ 

WERNER, DITSY   -   Kennesaw, GA33027. IJ 

YAMAGUCHI, BRYCEN   -   HONOLULU, HI330IJ 

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT32929. IJ 

LARA, ABDIEL   -   LAREDO, TX32830. JT 

SALAZAR, KAMERON   -   PUEBLO, CO32631. JT 

BERGER, ERICA   -   BELGRADE, MT32532. IJ 

CONFER, MEGHAN   -   Fountain, CO32433. JT 

CHANNELL, HAILEY   -   Fort Mill, SC324IJ 

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN32335. SJ 

KELLY, ROSE   -   Denver, CO32236. JT 

MENDEZ, SURIANA   -   Denver, CO32137. JT 

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT32038. SJ 

FARRELL, ELENA   -   Denver, CO320JT 

TURNER, EMILY   -   BLACKSHEAR, GA31940. SJ 

HEBBERT, WYATT   -   ASHBY, NE319JR 

BABCOCK, ANGUS   -   LITHIA SPRINGS, GA319IJ 

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT31843. SJ 

WILSON, IVAN   -   Fort Mill, SC318IJ 

COBEEN, DUANE   -   Kailua, HI31745. IJ 

MUNOZ, ANTONIO   -   Laredo, TX31646. JT 

TINEROW, ANGELINA   -   Fountain, CO316JT 

BARELA, SETH   -   Denver, CO31548. JT 

NEAL, JACOB   -   Fort Mill, SC31449. IJ 

BRINK, ANDREW   -   Fort Mill, SC31350. SJ 

HERNANDEZ, DIEGO   -   LAREDO, TX31251. JT 

CARLSON, LILLIAN   -   Houston, MN312JR 

SHEFMIRE, CARRIE   -   Fort Mill, SC31153. SJ 

JOHNSON, ASHTON   -   Adairsville, GA311JR 

DE LAITTRE, KAITLYNN   -   Pueblo, CO311JT 

FLOYD, MADESYN   -   Fountain, CO31056. JT 

WEINFURTER, ALAN   -   Dallastown, PA310IJ 

ALTMAN, MATTHEW   -   LAREDO, TX30958. JT 

KWOCK, ADAM   -   HONOLULU, HI309IJ 

MANEVAL, TRACE   -   Berwick, PA30860. SJ 

ORTIZ, KRISTINA   -   San Juan, TX30761. JT 

LLOYD, ALIAH   -   KALAMAZOO, MI307JR 

MCLELLAN, MADYSEN   -   BAXLEY, GA30663. JR 

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA30364. IJ 

GOH, MEGAN   -   HONOLULU, HI303IJ 

GARCIA, ARANZA   -   PHARR, TX30266. JT 

HALL, DOMINIC   -   ELK MOUND, WI29867. IJ 

TROECKLER, JOSH   -   Fountain, CO298JT 

SALINAS, ADAMARI   -   LAREDO, TX29769. JT 

ALLISION, COURTNEY   -   Fountain, CO29570. JT 

DANIELS, AARON   -   RIVER FALLS, WI29371. JR 

ASCHEBROOK, OLIVIA   -   Cedarburg, WI29272. JR 

DANIELS, MEGGAN   -   RIVER FALLS, WI29173. IJ 

MARTINEZ, LAYLA   -   San Juan, TX29074. JT 

CHAPMAN, MACKENZIE   -   Superior, MT28875. IJ 

SLIZENISKI, RACHEL   -   Commerce, GA28676. JR 

HOOD, RYLEE   -   Fountain, CO286JT 

HAWKINS, CASSIDY   -   Church Hill, TN28478. IJ 

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA284SJ 

TREJO, HILLARY   -   Denver, CO28080. JT 

NAJERA, AUDRI   -   Fountain, CO27781. JT 

WEBER, CLAUDIA   -   CLEONA, PA27582. IJ 

ORTIZ, LUIS   -   SAN JUAN, TX27483. JT 

BOWENS, DARIOUS   -   Denver, CO274JT 

WICKINGS, CODY   -   Fort Mill, SC27385. IJ 

MOORE, NATHAN   -   HERSHEY, PA27086. SJ 

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN26787. IJ 

NAKAGAWA, CARTER   -   HONOLULU, HI26688. IJ 

GUERNSEY, JADEN   -   Pickrell, NE26489. SJ 

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT264IJ 

LEWIS, ALEXIA   -   DEPERE, WI26391. SJ 

BATES, ETHAN   -   MANHATTAN, MT26292. SJ 

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN262IJ 

GARCIA, BRANDON   -   DENVER, CO25794. JT 

DEMEMBER, PATRICK   -   Blackshear, GA25595. SJ 

KALETA, MICHAEL   -   Wapwallopen, PA25496. SJ 

BURNS-MASON, JASON   -   Comstock Park, MI25297. IJ 

CORREA, ISELA   -   San Juan, TX25198. JT 

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN251IJ 

GIZENSKI, BENJAMIN   -   Wapwallopen, PA250100. IJ 

DREY, MADELINE   -   Superior, MT247101. SJ 

CANTU, JESSENIA   -   PHARR, TX245102. JT 

SAMMON, JACOB   -   RIVER FALLS, WI243103. IJ 

EASTIN, ETHAN   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA242104. JR 

HALL, CHRISTIAN   -   ELK MOUND, WI242IJ 

LUBICK, EVAN   -   BOZEMAN, MT237106. SJ 

OZUNA, MODESTO   -   San Juan, TX237JT 

READLER, WYATT   -   Wapwallopen, PA233108. SJ 

PENA, PAYTON   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI229109. IJ 

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA   -   HOUSTON, MN229IJ 

CARLSON, WILLIAM   -   Houston, MN218111. SJ 

MC LAUGHLIN, LAUREN   -   Rockford, MI214112. JR 

JOHNSON, GARRETT   -   STACY, MN201113. SJ 

MCMAHON, EVAN   -   SOUTH LYON, MI199114. JR 

QUIST, HALEY   -   Caledonia, MI194115. IJ 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

  National Ranking - All Competitors 127 - Total Entries

YANAGISAWA, HALEY   -   Kailua, HI194IJ 

FLATLAND, JAMESON   -   Decorah, IA193117. IJ 

PARDO, JUAN   -   San Juan, TX183118. JT 

RODERICK, RAYCHEL   -   NORTH BRANCH, MN171119. IJ 

COULSTON-GERIGK, CASSIE   -   Livonia, MI158120. JR 

BOOMSTRA, LUKE   -   Hudsonville, MI153121. IJ 

LONGO, ANTHONY   -   Bloomington, MN146122. IJ 

LONGO, JACQUELINE   -   BLOOMINGTON, MN142123. SJ 

EKLUND, JASMINE   -   Columbia, PA102124. SJ 

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN81125. SJ 

LONGO, EDMOND   -   Bloomington, MN81IJ 

MCVEIGH, FINNIAN   -   WHITE BEAR TOWNSHIP, MN78127. SJ 



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 


